, , ,	
CI80000	31835
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000309049570
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/i5/1801019030 **25.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA 18 FEB 15 PH 7: 50
Office Use Only	

•

•	• •		COVER LET	TER	
	stration Sec sion of Corp				
endiret.	ONE SOUR	CE GLOBAL INVESTMEN	r, llc		
SUBJECT: _		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	ý	
The enclosed	Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return a	all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		JOSE LUIS ALDEBOT			
			Name of Persor	1	
		ONE SOURCE GLOBAL	INVESTMENT, LL	Ċ	
			Firm/Company		
		13852 SW 31st Street			
			Address		
		Miramar, F1. 33027			
			City/State and Zip 6	Tode	
		JOSEALDEBOT@YAHO			
For further inf	ormation co	E-mail address: (neerning this matter, please ea	to be used for future an all:	nual report notific	cation)
Elizabeth Rod			954	655-0972	
	-		at ()	
	Name of	Person	Area Code.	Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a o	check for the	e following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Fil	ling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Certified Cop (additional copy)	Y	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registra Divisior P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: tion Section of Corporations x 6327 see, FL 32314	Regi Divi Clift 2661	EET/COURIE stration Section sion of Corporat on Building Executive Cent ahassee, FL 323(tions ter Circle

.

ARTICLES OF A	
ARTICLES OF OR	
OF	
ONE SOURCE GLOBAL INVESTMENT, L.L.C	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company</u> (A Florida Limited Lia	as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Lia	bility Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w	ere filed on <u>FEBRUARY 05, 2018</u> and assigned
Florida document number $\frac{L18000031835}{2}$	
Piorida document number	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabilit	ty company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	18 LEC
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	EB AFETT
	15 SS
-	P
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	A 7:
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
-	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offic registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	e address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
	City Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent;	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

605.0202 Amendment or restatement of articles of organization.-

- (1) The articles of organization may be amended or restated at any time.
- (2) To amend the articles of organization, a limited liability company must deliver to the department for filing an amendment, designated as such in its heading, which contains the following:
- (a) The present name of the company.
- (b) The date of filing of the company's articles of organization.
- (c) The amendment to the articles of organization.
- (d) The delayed effective date, as provided under s. 605.0207, if the amendment is not effective on the date the department files the amendment.
- (3) To restate its articles of organization, a limited liability company must deliver to the department for filing an instrument, entitled "Restatement of Articles of Organization," which contains the following:
- (a) The present name of the company.
- (b) The date of the filing of its articles of organization.
- (c) All of the provisions of its articles of organization in effect, as restated.
- (d) The delayed effective date, as provided under s. 605.0207, if the restatement is not effective on the date the department files the restatement.
- (4) A restatement of the articles of organization of a limited liability company may also contain one or more amendments to the articles of organization, in which case the instrument must be entitled "Amended and Restated Articles of Organization."
- (5) If a member of a member-managed limited liability company or a manager of a manager-managed limited liability company knew that information contained in filed articles of organization was inaccurate when the articles of organization were filed or became inaccurate due to changed circumstances, the member or manager shall promptly:
- (a) Cause the articles of organization to be amended; or
- (b) If appropriate, deliver to the department for filing a statement of change under s. 605.0114 or a statement of correction under s. 605.0209.

•						
	<u>-</u>					
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		<u> </u>				.
				· · · ·	-18- F	SECF
					FEB 1	AHAS
				<u>. </u>	15 PM	STER C
	<u></u>				1	
	- 				50	IATE ORID,
						Þ
-						
-	<u> </u>					
F Effect	ive date, if other than the date of filin	a.		optional)		
(If an efi <u>Note:</u>	fective date is listed, the date must be specific and If the date inserted in this block does not r tent's effective date on the Department of S	cannot be prior to date o neet the applicable stat	f filing or more than 90 days	after filing.) Pursuan	t to 605.0 be listed)207 (3)(b) 1 as the
If the red (b) The	cord specifies a delayed effective o 90th day after the record is filed.	late, but not an ef	fective time, at 12:	01 a.m. on the	earlier	r of:
Dated	FEBRUARY 14th	2018				
Dated	Jose J. Akle	6.F=			_	
	Signature of a r	member or authorized rep	presentative of a member			
	JOSE LUIS ALDEBOT					
		Typed or printed name of	of signee			
		Page 3 of 3				

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

•

Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00 If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

1

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	ELIZABETH RODRIGUEZ	13852 SW 31st Street	🔜 Add
		Miramar, FL 33027	C Remove
			🛛 Change
AMBR	JOSE LUIS ALDEBOT	13852 SW 31st Street	🗆 Add
		Miramar, FL B3027	CRemove
			E Change
			□ ∧dd
			Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change
			🖸 Add
			Remove
<u></u>			🗆 Add
			C Remove
			Change
	D	age 2 of 3	